UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1505145047 Fee: \$40.00

RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/20/2015 01:56 PM Pg: 1 of 2

RELEASE

"Wer(s)"

T'S ANA GONZALEZ and JULIO CRUZ, "Buyer's" under the MULTI-BOARD RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE CONTRACT 5.0 signed between ANA GONZALEZ and JULIO CRUZ ("Buyer(s)") and MICHAEL H. PROWN ("Seller(s)"), dated November 3, 2014, and recorded with the County of Cook. State of Illinois, as Document No. 1435634072 on December 22, 2014, do hereby waive and release any and all interest in said Real Estate Contract.

PROPERTY: 2335 W. Iowa St., Unit 1G, Chicago, IL

PIN: 17-06-324-37-1001

See attached Legal Description

Ana Gonzalez

Dated: January _05__, 2015

Dated: January 05, 2015

1505145047 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL CO

The following is a copy of a Legal Description help by the Cook County Clerk. If you need a certified copy of this record, please request it and it can be provided within 24 hours.

PIN: 17063240371001

UNIT: 1G

LOT: ___

BLOCK: ___

OUTLOT:

2335 W. IOWA CONDO DECLARATION PER DOC #0803960029

LOT 47 IN E.A. CUMMINGS AND COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH PART OF BLOCK 13 IN SUFFERN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 ALSO OF LOTS 1 TO 23 INCLUSIVE IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH PART OF SAID BLOCK 13, IN

SECTION: 6

TOWNSHIP: 39 NORTH, RANGE: 14

EAST OF THE

AN, AL

OF COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEPADIAN, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS